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Technical Conduct: 

a) Competition will be conducting as per rules and regulation of AITWF and ITWF. 

b) Team will consist of 10 players and two officials i.e. Manager and Coach. 

c) Maximum weight for men team consisting of 8 players 640 Kg. for women 480 Kg. 

d) All players should submit two passport size photographs, at the time of weight in the 

players will take place at the venue of the competition on Date 
08-11-2022 at 9.00 a.m. 

e) All the participants will take part in this championship at their own risk. 

f) The player should wear their College Sports uniform for opening and closing 

ceremony and proper kit [Short/ Lower & T Shirt] at the time of competition. 

9) The team should report at grounds 30 minutes before the start of the pull. The 

decisions of the referee will be biding to both the teams. 

. 



RASHTRASANT TUKDoJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR 

DEPARTMENT OF SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

DETAILS ENTRY FORM FOR BOYS AND GIRLS 2022-2023 

8 players 480 Kg. for women 

03 04 
01 02 

06 07 08 
05 

09 10 

MANAGER COACH 

Principal Physical Education Teacher 

Name College Name 

Signature: Signature: 
Mobile No. 

Seal 

Mobile No. 
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RASHTRASANT TUKDOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR 
DEPARTMENT OF SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATIONN 

DETAILS ENTRY FORM FOR BoYS AND GIRLS 2022-2023 

8 players 640 Kg. for women 

03 04 01 02 
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09 10 

MANAGER COACH 

Principal Physical Education Teacher 

Name Name College 
Signature: Seal Signature 
Mobile No. Mobile No._ 



Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur Department of sports & Physical Education 

Player list form 
(Boys and Girls) 

2022-2023 

Sr. No. Name of Player Weight Signature 01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

Coach 

Manager 

Physical Education Teacher 
Name Principal 

College Name 
Signature 
Mobile No Signature 

Mobile No 

Seal 
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